
 Dreamland Villa Singles April  2024 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

  No Potluck – 
See Picnic 
April  9  

     Mama Mia Red 
Mountain High 
School  

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
  Singles Picnic 

Red Mountain 
Park 4pm $10 by 
March 27        
non refundable  

Singles Meeting 
930am Read Hall   

Card Bingo Read Hall 
1030am___ ___ 
Yavapai Tour $130 
carpool 7am contact 
Kathie 

Lunch 
Slaughterhouse Bar 
& Grill 7303 Main St 
1130am Contact 
Karol or Terry  

Coffee Social 
730am 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

   Verde Canyon 
Railroad pay $137 
$124 by Mar. 27 
contact Kathie 

DVRC Potluck 5pm 
Read Hall  

 Hale Titanic 3pm 
carpool contact 
Kathie 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

  Dinner The Hub 
1925 S Sossaman 
430pm contact 
Karol or Terry 

 Singles Meeting 
930am Read 
Hall*_______           
Dominos 6pm 
Read Hall   

Card Bingo Read 
Hall 1030am  

 Coffee Social 
730am________             
Queen Creek 
Botanical Gardens 
carpool 9am $7 

58 29 30     

 Movie Monday 
Details to follow  

      

 

 

 

 

 



2024 Dreamland Villa Singles Calendar 

Kathie  480 830 6641 Karol  602 300 4402  Terry  419 308 1832 

 

No Singles Potluck in April  - Picnic April 9 in Red Mountain Park  

Apr. 6 Sat.  Mama Mia at Red Mountain High School.  Details to follow  

Apr. 9 Tue.  430pm  Spring Picnic Red Mountain Park Roadrunner Ramada $10 nonrefundable by March 27  

Apr. 10 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall  

Apr. 11 Thur 7am  Yavapai Tour River of Time Museum  12901 N La Montana Dr Fountain Hills  $130 contact 
Kathie 

Apr. 11 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall  

Apr. 12 Fri. 1130am  Lunch Slaughterhouse Bar & Grill 7303 Main St 1130am meet at the restaurant Contact Karol 
or Terry 

Apr. 13 Sat. 730am  DVRC Coffee Social  

Apr. 17 Mon. 830am carpool Verde Cany0n Railroad $137 by March 27 Contact Kathie  

Apr. 18 Thur. 5pm  DVRC potluck  Read Hall 

Apr. 20 Sat. 4pm Hale Theatre: Titanic  Contact Kathie 

Apr. 22 Mon. 430pm  The Hub 1925 S Sossaman 430pm meet at the restaurant or contact Karol or Terry for carpool  

Apr. 24 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall 

Apr. 24 Wed 6pm  Dominoes  

Apr. 25 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall 

Apr. 27 Sat. 730am  DVRC Coffee Social  

Apr. 27 Sat.  9am  Queen Creek Botanical Garden $7 carpool  Contact Kathie 

Apr. 29 Mon.   Movie Monday Details to follow  

 

Every Saturday in April – Free Concerts at Superstition Springs Mall 6pm  

 

 

 


